Place
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Last
1 Willette
1 Massialas
2 Caldwell
2 DeSmet
1 Parkins

1 GOMEZ TANAMACHI
1 Chamley-Watson

1 Castellani
1 Getz

2 Brousse
2 Nunziato
1 Grigoriev
1 Botwinick
1 Woo

1 Goldstein
1 Louie

1 Herrera

1 Bentley llI
1 Kubik

1 Molchan
1 Kaneshige
1 ElKassas
2 Bravo

2 Cusack

1 Horanyi
1 Schenkel
1 Meyers

1 Pensler

1 El-Saleh
2 Streb Jr

2 Gomez

1 Chen

2 Farrag

2 Imboden
1 Kiefer

1 Khoshnevissan

1 Curioso
1 Kubik
1 Kennard
1 Shaito
1 Schirtz
1 Findley

1 Hardwicke-Brown

1 Chen
1 Bernstein
1 Chiang

First
David G
Alexander
Turner B
Ariel A
Benjamin B
DANIEL
Miles C
Enzo R
Kurt A
Hugo W
Robert M
Eduard
Nathaniel
Michael J
Jeremy M
Brennan W
Ramses
Frederick
Nick A
Yury

Brian K
Adam R
Nobuo U
Brendan F
Andras M
Eli A
BrendanJ
Alexander
W.M. Micha
Joseph T
David
Rodney
Sherif G
Race A
Axel M
Alexander
Wilfred R
Steve J
Henry B
ZainT
Zachary W
David M
Sam F
Raymond
Leland D
Alex M

Division
NORTH CA
NORTH CA
NORTH CA
OREGON
GULFCST TX
MEXICO
METRO NYC
NORTH TEX
WEST-ROCK
FRANCE
METRO NYC
KAZAKHSTAN
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
CONNECTCUT
SO. CALIF.
MEXICO
KENTUCKY
INDIANA
RUSSIA
METRO NYC
GULFCST TX
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
COLORADO
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
ILLINOIS
GULFCST TX
COLUMBUSOH
MEXICO
NORTH TEX
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
KENTUCKY
NORTH CA
NEWENGLAND
INDIANA
METRO NYC
NORTH TEX
WESTERN NY
WESTERN PA
CANADA
NORTH TEX
NORTH CA
GEORGIA

Classification
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2009
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2009
A2010
A2009
C2007
A2010
A2009
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2009
A2010
A2009
A2010
B2008
A2010
A2010
A2010
B2010
A2007
A2010
A2010
A2009
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2008
B2010
A2010
A2010

New Rating/A4
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
Cl1
Cl1
Cl11
Cl1
Cl1
Cl1
C11
Cl1
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11




Place
47
48
49
50
50
52
53
54
55
56
56
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
65
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
91

Last
1 Chang
1 Meyer
1 Weiss
2 Nguyen
2 Alter
1 Shayesteh
1 Lee
1 Nadeau
1 MacDougall
2 Blitzer
2 Falkowski
1 Wang
1 Lin
1 Moore
1 Prince
1 Mathieu
1 Chan
1 Brodeur
2 Chang
2 Jamesson
1 Avendano
1 Mageras
1 Kershaw
1 Dudey
1 Cho
1 Schlosberg
1 Cohen
1 Cohen
1 Bergman
1 Chen
1 Daniluk
1 Stein
1 Shmurak
1 Weiss
1 Jacovino
1 Ark
1 McGuire
1 Felt
1 Lee
1 Wenguer
1 Vella
1 Chan
1 Hong
1 Mitberg
2 Yin
2 Popkin

First
Jason

Bill L
James A
Danny T
Joseph G
Rod A
Jonathan
Kevin D
Forrest N
Max C
Victor
Brian
LucasR
Robert J
Ryan G
Adam
EdbertY
Marc-Antoi
Jerry
Philip M
John P
Stephen B
Clinton E
Michael L
Kevin
IraN
Daniel S
Dorian A
Harrison
Jeffrey
Robert M
Jacob M
Yevgeniy B
Barrett A
Jonathan S
Andrew
Harry C
Steffen F
Justin
Steven G
Anthony L
Kyle
Andrew Y
Gregory W
Longda
David S

Division
CENTRAL CA
KANSAS
WEST-ROCK
SO. CALIF.
N.CAROLINA
WESTERN NY
NEW JERSEY
SO. TEXAS
NORTH CA
METRO NYC
HUDS-BERKS
NORTH CA
WEST-ROCK
CENTRAL CA
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
CENTRAL CA
CANADA
CENTRAL CA
WESTERN NY
NEW JERSEY
CONNECTCUT
METRO NYC
GULFCST TX
S. JERSEY
GULFCST TX
WEST-ROCK
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
CENTRAL CA
SO. CALIF.
NORTH CA
INDIANA
NEWENGLAND
NORTHEAST
NEW JERSEY
CONNECTCUT
WESTERN WA
NEW JERSEY
GOLDCST FL
NORTH CA
CANADA
NEW JERSEY
OREGON
NORTH TEX
NEW JERSEY

Classification
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2008
A2010
A2009
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
B2010
A2010
A2010
B2010
A2010
A2009
A2010
A2010
B2010
A2010
A2010
B2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
B2010
A2009
A2010
B2010
A2010
A2010
A2009
B2010
A2010
A2010
B2010
A2008
C2010
B2009
B2010
A2009
A2010

New Rating/A4
E11
E11




Place
93
94
94
96
97
97
97

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
120
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
134
136
137
138

Last
1 Schenkel
2 Khazbak
2 Charles
1 Howard
3 Vastola
3 Howell
3 Petrie IV
1 Foo
1 Speer
1 Lee
1 Szilagyi
1 Maddox
1 Doherty
1 Cuchet
1 David
1 Stuart
1 Llam

1 Purdy-Sachs

1 Stockdale
1 Dudey

1 Lee

1 Sugimoto

1 Van Haaster

1 Colley
1 Raharjo

1 Bartholomew

1 Sands
2 Dahlin
2 Stackhouse

1 Karbonowski

Delap
Marton
Mostovoy
Endee
Heaton
Blazejewski
Fotinatos
Balboa

1 Lavin

1 Acuna

1 Branman

2 Ishizuka

2 Shing

1 Bookwalter
1 Dahod

1 Fulton

R R R R R R R R

First
Joseph A
Hazem A
Bolivar X
Brian C
Christian
Ryan L
John A
Raynol
Stephen
Han Min
Alexander
lan R
Justin P
Maxime H
Francois-O
Kevin W
Joseph J
Michael R
Nicholas A
Thomas A
Do Hyung
Scott
Maximilien
Christophe
Sinatrio
Zachary |
James S
Ethan M
Andre L
Kamil K
Rylan Q
Denes P
David
Tyler Q
Connor
Tomasz
Michael A
Rolando M
Alex )
Gabriel G
Matthew B
Jin

Loktao
James E
Nabeel S
Richard A

Division

SO. CALIF.
KENTUCKY
WEST-ROCK
NORTH CA
METRO NYC
SW OHIO
LONG ISLND
CANADA
SO. CALIF.
SO. CALIF.
LONG ISLND
WEST-ROCK
WEST-ROCK
CANADA
CANADA
ILLINOIS
NORTH CA
MICHIGAN
COLORADO
GULFCST TX
KOREA
METRO NYC
CANADA
OREGON
INDONESIA
SO. TEXAS
METRO NYC
SO. CALIF.
WESTERN WA
CANADA
CENTRAL PA
GULFCST TX
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
SW OHIO
CANADA
WESTERN NY
BOLIVIA
SAN DIEGO
GULFCST TX
PHILADELPH
METRO NYC
BORDER TEX
VIRGINIA

NEWENGLAND

NORTH CA

Classification
A2008
C2010
A2009
B2010
B2010
A2010
B2010
C2010
B2010
A2010
B2010
C2009
B2010
C2010
B2010
A2010
B2010
A2010
A2010
C2010
C2007
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2007
B2010
B2010
B2010
A2010
B2010
A2009
C2010
C2010
B2010
C2010
B2010
B2010
C2010
B2008
B2010
B2010
A2010
C2010
B2010
B2010
A2010

New Rating/A4




Place
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
150
152
153
154
155
155
157
158
159
160
160
162
163
164
165
166
166
166
166
170
171
172
173
173
173
176
177
177
177
180
181
182
183
184

Last
1 Fong
1 McDonald
1 Heller
1 Goldfarb
1 Okuhn
1 Desai
1 Boudreau
1 Beckerman
1 Holley
1 Arizaga
1 Gill
2 Broughton
2 Rezac
1 Kennedy
1 Hutton
1 Grover
2 Haglund
2 Dyson Jr
1 Eliasen
1 Gomez-Perales
1 Keyes
2 Berghouse
2 Narvaez
1 Hansen
1 Miller
1 Kuo
1 Boyce
4 Siclare
4 Pizzuti
4 Snytsheuvel
4 Dessens
1 Harmon I
1 Gutierrez
1 Abdelaziz
3 Blough
3 Jones
3 Foster
1 Grazian
3 Whittle
3 Hassan
3 Shulman
1 Hock
1 Gou
1 Houle
1 Donnelly
3 Kuzmak

First
Michael C
Andrew C
Russell M
Brian R
Jackson P
Nalin H
Ryan M
ConorJ
Daniel G
Raul
Jonathan M
J. Sam
LucasJ
Kyle M
Thomas D
DevynJ
George R
Travis S
Derek
Eamonn L
Alastair T
Marc )
Guillermo
Sam F
Jeffrey E
Brian
Daylin
Lukas S
EricA
Andrew J
Adrien D
Kyle
Nikolai A
Hisham A
Casey A
Bradford A
Andrew M
Leonard R
James T
Mohamed
Mitchell E
William
Jarred S
Blace B
DevinJ
Michael J

Division
CENTRAL CA
SW OHIO
WEST-ROCK
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
CENTRAL CA
COLORADO
WESTERN WA
UTAH/S.IDA
MEXICO
LONG ISLND
CANADA
PHILADELPH
NEW JERSEY
OREGON
CANADA
NEW JERSEY
COLORADO
VIRGINIA
CANADA
CANADA
CENTRAL CA
MEXICO
NORTHEAST
COLORADO
CENTRAL CA
CANADA
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
ORANGE CST
CANADA
GULFCST TX
SAN DIEGO
EGYPT
BORDER TEX
VIRGINIA
AK-LA-MISS
ILLINOIS
NEWENGLAND
ST. LOUIS
NORTH CA
COLORADO
NORTH CA
NEWENGLAND
CENTRAL CA
SO. CALIF.

Classification
A2008
B2009
C2010
B2010
B2009
B2009
C2010
B2010
B2010
A2009
C2010
B2010
B2010
B2010
A2008
C2010
B2010
A2009
C2010
C2007
B2010
B2010
C2007
C2009
A2010
B2010
C2010
B2010
C2010
B2009
B2009
C2010
C2010
C2010
C2010
B2010
B2010
B2010
B2010
C2010
C2009
C2010
A2010
B2009
C2009
C2009

New Rating/A4




Place
184
184
187
188
189
190
190
192
193
193

Last
3 Turner IV
3 Sobh

1 Domashovetz

1 Cook

1 Clarkson

2 lverson IV
2 Crumpler
1 Hu

2 Hansen

2 Lucchetti

First
James V
Yusuf N
Greg G
William P
Taylor J
Robert W
John W
James Y
Isaac
Santiago

Division
METRO NYC
ILLINOIS
ILLINOIS
GATEWAY FL
WESTERN WA
NEW JERSEY
N.CAROLINA
MICHIGAN
CANADA
ARGENTINA

Classification
C2009
B2010
C2010
C2010
B2010
B2010
B2010
C2010
C2007
C2007

New Rating/A4




Mens Foil - NAC C11 Div 1 Mens Foil Event Results Page 1
Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
1 Willette David G NORTH CA USA A 2010
2 Massialas Alexander NORTH CA USA A 2010
3T Caldwell Turner B NORTH CA USA A 2010
3T DeSmet Ariel A OREGON USA A 2010
5 Parkins Benjamin B GULFCST TX USA A 2010
6 GOMEZ TANAMACHI DANIEL MEX1CO MEX A 2010
7 Chamley-Watson Miles C METRO NYC USA A 2010
8 Castellani Enzo R NORTH TEX USA A 2010
9 Getz Kurt A WEST-ROCK USA A 2010
10 T Brousse Hugo W FRANCE FRA A 2010
10 T Nunziato Robert M METRO NYC USA A 2009
12 Grigoriev Eduard KAZAKHSTAN KAZ A 2010
13 Botwinick Nathaniel METRO NYC USA A 2010
14 Woo Michael J NEW JERSEY USA A 2010
15 Goldstein Jeremy M CONNECTCUT USA A 2010
16 Louie Brennan W SO. CALIF. USA A 2010
17 Herrera Ramses MEXI1CO MEX A 2009
18 Bentley 111 Frederick KENTUCKY USA A 2010
19 Kubik Nick A INDIANA USA A 2009
20 Molchan Yury RUSSIA RUS C 2007
21 Kaneshige Brian K METRO NYC USA A 2010
22 ElKassas Adam R GULFCST TX USA A 2009
23 T Bravo Nobuo U NORTH CA USA A 2010
23 T Cusack Brendan F NEW JERSEY USA A 2010
25 Horanyi Andras M COLORADO USA A 2010
26 Schenkel Eli A METRO NYC USA A 2010
27 Meyers Brendan J METRO NYC USA A 2009
28 Pensler Alexander ILLINOIS USA A 2010
29 El-Saleh W.M. Micha GULFCST TX USA A 2009
30 T Streb Jr Joseph T COLUMBUSOH USA A 2010
30 T Gomez David MEXI1CO MEX B 2008
32 Chen Rodney NORTH TEX USA A 2010
33 T Farrag Sherif G NEW JERSEY USA A 2010
33 T Imboden Race A METRO NYC USA A 2010
35 Kiefer Axel M KENTUCKY USA B 2010
36 Khoshnevissan Alexander NORTH CA USA A 2007
37 Curioso Wilfred R NEWENGLAND USA A 2010
38 Kubik Steve J INDIANA USA A 2010
39 Kennard Henry B METRO NYC USA A 2009
40 Shaito Zain T NORTH TEX USA A 2010
41 Schirtz Zachary W WESTERN NY USA A 2010
42 Findley David M WESTERN PA USA A 2010
43 Hardwicke-Brown Sam F CANADA CAN A 2008
44 Chen Raymond NORTH TEX USA B 2010
45 Bernstein Leland D NORTH CA USA A 2010
46 Chiang Alex M GEORGIA USA A 2010
47 Chang Jason CENTRAL CA USA A 2010
48 Meyer Bill L KANSAS USA A 2010
49 Weiss James A WEST-ROCK USA A 2010
50 T Nguyen Danny T SO. CALIF. USA A 2008
50 T Alter Joseph G N.CAROLINA USA A 2010
52 Shayesteh Rod A WESTERN NY USA A 2009
53 Lee Jonathan NEW JERSEY USA A 2010
54 Nadeau Kevin D SO. TEXAS USA A 2010
55 MacDougall Forrest N NORTH CA USA A 2010
56 T Blitzer Max C METRO NYC USA A 2010
56 T Falkowski Victor HUDS-BERKS USA A 2010
58 Wang Brian NORTH CA USA A 2010
59 Lin Lucas R WEST-ROCK USA A 2010
60 Moore Robert J CENTRAL CA USA A 2010
61 Prince Ryan G NEWENGLAND USA B 2010
62 Mathieu Adam NEW JERSEY USA A 2010
63 Chan Edbert Y CENTRAL CA USA A 2010
64 Brodeur Marc-Antoi CANADA CAN B 2010
65 T Chang Jerry CENTRAL CA USA A 2010
65 T Jamesson Philip M WESTERN NY USA A 2009
67 Avendano John P NEW JERSEY USA A 2010
68 Mageras Stephen B CONNECTCUT USA A 2010
69 Kershaw Clinton E METRO NYC USA B 2010
70 Dudey Michael L GULFCST TX USA A 2010
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e

Last
Cho
Schlosberg
Cohen
Cohen
Bergman
Chen
Daniluk
Stein
Shmurak
Weiss
Jacovino
Ark
McGuire
Felt
Lee
Wenguer
Vella
Chan
Hong
Mitberg
Yin
Popkin
Schenkel
Khazbak
Charles
Howard
Vastola
Howell
Petrie 1V
Foo
Speer
Lee
Szilagyi
Maddox
Doherty
Cuchet
David
Stuart
Lam
Purdy-Sachs
Stockdale
Dudey
Lee
Sugimoto
Van Haaster
Colley
Raharjo
Bartholomew
Sands
Dahlin
Stackhouse
Karbonowski
DelLap
Marton
Mostovoy
Endee
Heaton
Blazejewski
Fotinatos
Balboa
Lavin
Acuna
Branman
Ishizuka
Shing
Bookwalter
Dahod
Fulton
Fong
McDonald

First
Kevin
Ira N
Daniel S
Dorian A
Harrison
Jeffrey
Robert M
Jacob M
Yevgeniy B
Barrett A
Jonathan S
Andrew
Harry C
Steffen F
Justin
Steven G
Anthony L
Kyle
Andrew Y
Gregory W
Longda
David S
Joseph A
Hazem A
Bolivar X
Brian C
Christian
Ryan L
John A
Raynol
Stephen
Han Min
Alexander
lan R
Justin P
Maxime H
Francois-0
Kevin W
Joseph J
Michael R
Nicholas A
Thomas A
Do Hyung
Scott
Maximilien
Christophe
Sinatrio
Zachary 1
James
Ethan
Andre
Kamil
Rylan
Denes
David
Tyler
Connor
Tomasz
Michael A
Rolando M
Alex J
Gabriel G
Matthew B
Jin
Loktao
James E
Nabeel S
Richard A
Michael C
Andrew C

TOXICT=E=W

O

Division

S. JERSEY
GULFCST TX
WEST-ROCK
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
CENTRAL CA
SO. CALIF.
NORTH CA
INDIANA
NEWENGLAND
NORTHEAST
NEW JERSEY
CONNECTCUT
WESTERN WA
NEW JERSEY
GOLDCST FL
NORTH CA
CANADA

NEW JERSEY
OREGON
NORTH TEX
NEW JERSEY
SO. CALIF.
KENTUCKY
WEST-ROCK
NORTH CA
METRO NYC
SW OHI0
LONG ISLND
CANADA

SO. CALIF.
SO. CALIF.
LONG ISLND
WEST-ROCK
WEST-ROCK
CANADA
CANADA
ILLINOIS
NORTH CA
MICHIGAN
COLORADO
GULFCST TX
KOREA
METRO NYC
CANADA
OREGON
INDONESIA
SO. TEXAS
METRO NYC
SO. CALIF.
WESTERN WA
CANADA
CENTRAL PA
GULFCST TX
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
SW OHIO
CANADA
WESTERN NY
BOLIVIA
SAN DIEGO
GULFCST TX
PHILADELPH
METRO NYC
BORDER TEX
VIRGINIA
NEWENGLAND
NORTH CA
CENTRAL CA
SW OHIO

Cntry Class Year

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
KOR
USA
CAN
USA
INA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
BOL
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

A
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2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2008
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2008
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
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Mens Foil - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Foil Event Results Page 3
Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
141 Heller Russell M WEST-ROCK USA C 2010
142 Goldfarb Brian R NEW JERSEY USA B 2010
143 Okuhn Jackson P NORTH CA USA B 2009
144 Desai Nalin H CENTRAL CA USA B 2009
145 Boudreau Ryan M COLORADO USA C 2010
146 Beckerman Conor J WESTERN WA USA B 2010
147 Holley Daniel G UTAH/S . IDA USA B 2010
148 Arizaga Raul MEXICO MEX A 2009
149 Gill Jonathan M LONG ISLND USA C 2010
150 T Broughton J. Sam CANADA CAN B 2010
150 T Rezac Lucas J PHILADELPH USA B 2010
152 Kennedy Kyle M NEW JERSEY USA B 2010
153 Hutton Thomas D OREGON USA A 2008
154 Grover Devyn J CANADA CAN C 2010
155 T Haglund George R NEW JERSEY USA B 2010
155 T Dyson Jr Travis S COLORADO USA A 2009
157 Eliasen Derek VIRGINIA USA C 2010
158 Gomez-Perales Eamonn L CANADA CAN C 2007
159 Keyes Alastair T CANADA CAN B 2010
160 T Berghouse Marc J CENTRAL CA USA B 2010
160 T Narvaez Guillermo MEX1CO MEX C 2007
162 Hansen Sam F NORTHEAST USA C 2009
163 Miller Jeffrey E COLORADO USA A 2010
164 Kuo Brian CENTRAL CA USA B 2010
165 Boyce Daylin CANADA CAN C 2010
166 T Siclare Lukas S NEW JERSEY USA B 2010
166 T Pizzuti Eric A NEWENGLAND USA C 2010
166 T Snytsheuvel Andrew J ORANGE CST USA B 2009
166 T Dessens Adrien D CANADA CAN B 2009
170 Harmon 11 Kyle GULFCST TX USA C 2010
171 Gutierrez Nikolai A SAN DIEGO USA C 2010
172 Abdelaziz Hisham A EGYPT EGY C 2010
173 T Blough Casey A BORDER TEX USA C 2010
173 T Jones Bradford A VIRGINIA USA B 2010
173 T Foster Andrew M AK-LA-MISS USA B 2010
176 Grazian Leonard R ILLINOIS USA B 2010
177 T Whittle James T NEWENGLAND USA B 2010
177 T Hassan Mohamed ST. LOUIS USA C 2010
177 T Shulman Mitchell E NORTH CA USA C 2009
180 Hock William COLORADO USA C 2010
181 Gou Jarred S NORTH CA USA A 2010
182 Houle Blace B NEWENGLAND USA B 2009
183 Donnelly Devin J CENTRAL CA USA C 2009
184 T Kuzmak Michael J SO. CALIF. USA C 2009
184 T Turner 1V James V METRO NYC USA C 2009
184 T Sobh Yusuf N ILLINOIS USA B 2010
187 Domashovetz Greg G ILLINOIS USA C 2010
188 Cook William P GATEWAY FL USA C 2010
189 Clarkson Taylor J WESTERN WA USA B 2010
190 T Ilverson 1V Robert W NEW JERSEY USA B 2010
190 T Crumpler John W N.CAROLINA USA B 2010
192 Hu James Y MICHIGAN USA C 2010
193 T Hansen Isaac CANADA CAN C 2007
193 T Lucchetti Santiago ARGENTINA ARG C 2007

Number of A"98
Number of B"58
Number of C*38
Number of D"0
Number of E"0
Number of U"0
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Mens Foil - NAC C11 Div 1 Mens Foil Round 1 Round Seeding Page 1

Num Fencer Club Division Ctry Rank Rank Class Year Index
1 * Chamley-Watson,M FENCERS METRO NYC USA 1 A 201010
2 * Massialas,A THE M TEAM/HLBRSTD NORTH CA USA 3 A 201030
3 *  Getz,Kurt A FAW WEST-ROCK USA 4 A 201040
4 * Willette,David G NORTH CA USA 6 A 201060
5 * Arizaga,Raul MEXICO MEX 7 A 2009 70
6 * GOMEZ TANAMACHI ,D MEXI1CO MEX 8 A 201080
7 * Herrera,Ramses QRO MEXICO MEX 9 A 2009 90
8 * Chang,Jerry CENTRAL CA USA 10 A 2010 100
9 * Farrag,Sherif G EUF NEW JERSEY USA 12 A 2010120
10 * Goldstein,J PENNST /FAW CONNECTCUT  USA 12 A 2010120
11 * Grigoriev,E FAW KAZAKHSTAN  KAZ 14 A 2010 140
12 * Horanyi,Andras M COLORADO USA 15 A 2010 150
13 * DeSmet,Ariel A NWFC OREGON USA 16 A 2010 160
14 * Imboden,Race A EUF METRO NYC USA 17 A 2010170
15 * Caldwell,T THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA 18 A 2010180
16 * Kaneshige,B EUF METRO NYC USA 19 A 2010 190
17 * Botwinick,N YALEFC /FENCERS METRO NYC USA 20 A 2010 200
18 * Shaito,Zain T NYAC NORTH TEX USA 21 A 2010 210
19 * Parkins,B SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA 21 A 2010210
20 * Chen,Rodney FIT NORTH TEX USA 23 A 2010 230
21 * Kubik,Steve J INDIANA USA 23 A 2010 230
22 * Bentley III,F KENTUCKY USA 25 A 2010 250
23 * ElI-Saleh,W SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA 26 A 2009 260
24 * Dudey,Michael L SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA 27 A 2010270
25 * Cohen,Dorian A METRO NYC USA 28 A 2010 280
26 * Kennard,Henry B EUF METRO NYC USA 29 A 2009 290
27 * Cohen,Daniel S FAW WEST-ROCK USA 30 A 2010 300
28 * Chiang,Alex M ACN GEORGIA USA 31 A 2010 310
29 * Colley,C NWFC OREGON USA 32 A 2010 320
30 * Sugimoto,Scott FENCERS METRO NYC USA 32 A 2010 320
31 * Nunziato,R FENCERS METRO NYC USA 34 A 2009 340
32 * Pensler,A FENCERS ILLINOIS USA 35 A 2010 350
33 * Brousse,Hugo W FRANCE FRA 38 A 2010 380
34 * Lin,Lucas R FAW WEST-ROCK USA 39 A 2010 390
35 * Meyers,Brendan J FENCERS  /NAFA METRO NYC USA 40 A 2009 400
36 * Bravo,Nobuo U THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA 41 A 2010410
37 * Schenkel,Eli A STJOHNNCAA/FENCERS METRO NYC USA 42 A 2010420
38 * Cusack,Brendan F CLINTON FC NEW JERSEY USA 43 A 2010430
39 * ElKassas,Adam R SALLEMAURO/DUBOIS FC GULFCST TX USA 45 A 2009 450
40 * Schlosberg,lra N SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA 46 B 2010 460
41 * Charles,B FENCERS WEST-ROCK USA 47 A 2009 470
42 * Bergman,H EUF NEW JERSEY USA 48 A 2010 480
43 * Ark,Andrew FENCERS NEW JERSEY USA 49 A 2009 490
44 * Jamesson,P WESTERN NY USA 51 A 2009 510
45 * Kubik,Nick A E.D.L. /AFA INDIANA USA 52 A 2009 520
46 * Mathieu,Adam EUF NEW JERSEY USA 52 A 2010520
47 * Cho,Kevin S. JERSEY USA 54 A 2010540
48 * Daniluk,Robert M LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA 55 A 2009 550
49 * Castellani,E FIT NORTH TEX USA 55 A 2010550
50 * Curioso,W NEWENGLAND  USA 58 A 2010580
51 * Gou,Jarred S THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA 60 A 2010 600
52 * Bernstein,L THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA 60 A 2010 600
53 * Kiefer,Axel M BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY USA 63 B 2010630
54 * Stockdale,N FALNFC COLORADO USA 63 A 2010630
55 * \Weiss,Barrett A Rl FA&C NEWENGLAND  USA A 2010920
56 * Ishizuka,Jin FENCERS METRO NYC USA A 2010920
57 * Jacovino,J BDFC NORTHEAST USA A 2010921
58 * Chan,Edbert Y CENTRAL CA USA A 2010921
59 * Moore,Robert J CFA CENTRAL CA USA A 2010922
60 * Felt,Steffen F RAIN CITY WESTERN WA  USA A 2010922
61 * Avendano,John P LFU NEW JERSEY USA A 2010922
62 * Findley,David M 3RFC WESTERN PA USA A 2010922
63 * Falkowski,V FAW HUDS-BERKS  USA A 2010923
64 * Stuart,Kevin W NFC ILLINOIS USA A 2010923
65 * Stackhouse,A RAIN CITY WESTERN WA  USA A 2010923
66 * Streb Jr,J COLUMBUSOH USA A 2010923
67 * Popkin,David S GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY USA A 2010924
68 * Alter,Joseph G N.CAROLINA USA A 2010924
69 * Meyer,Bill L HFA KANSAS USA A 2010924
70 * \Weiss,James A EUF WEST-ROCK USA A 2010924
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Mens Foil

- NAC C11 Div 1 Mens Foil

Round 1 Round Seeding

Page 2

Fook kX b b R X X b o 3 X b b 3k X b b 3k X b b ok 3 X b o 3k X b b b X X b b R X % b b % X b b 3 X X b ok X R b 3k X X o ok X X ok b 3k X X b

Fencer
Lee,Han Min
Lee,Jonathan
Mageras,S
Woo,Michael J
Louie,Brennan W
Purdy-Sachs,M
Howell,Ryan L
Fulton,Richard A
Schirtz,zZ
Miller,Jeffrey E
Nadeau,Kevin D
Stein,Jacob M
Van Haaster,M
Lee,Justin
Wang,Brian
Chang, Jason
Blitzer,Max C
MacDougall ,F
DeLap,Rylan Q
Yin,Longda
Shayesteh,Rod A
Dyson Jr,T
Nguyen,Danny T
Hutton,Thomas D
Schenkel ,J
Vella,Anthony L
Hardwicke-Brown,S
Fong,Michael C
Khoshnevissan,A
Raharjo,S
Petrie 1V,John A
Karbonowski ,K
Grazian,L
Holley,Daniel G
Dahlin,Ethan M
Berghouse,Marc J
Mitberg,G
Doherty,Justin P
Haglund,George R
Kershaw,C
Chen,Jeffrey
Shmurak, Y
Broughton,J
Speer,Stephen
Dahod,Nabeel S
Branman,M
Vastola,C
Bookwalter,J
Beckerman,C
Goldfarb,Brian R
Sands,James S
Rezac,Lucas J
Kennedy,Kyle M
Lam,Joseph J
Kuo,Brian
Bartholomew,Z
Siclare,Lukas S
Brodeur ,M
Endee,Tyler Q
Whittle,James T
Fotinatos,M
Iverson 1V,R
Keyes,Alastair T
Jones,Bradford A
Sobh,Yusuf N
Szilagyi,A
Crumpler,John W
Foster,Andrew M
Blazejewski,T
Wenguer,Steven G

Club
LAIFC
FENCERS
FAW
EUF
LAIFC /UCALSD
UNATTACHED/RENFENC
SALDUL ION
SANFRANFC
NOTREDAME /RCHSTER
SDFA

EUF

THE M TEAM
FENCINGCTR
STJOHNNCAA/FENCERS
NORTHBAYFA
BIRMINGHAM

FIT

RCHSTER

USAFA

LAIFC

NWFC
UNATTACHED/UCALSD
XCEL /COAST

CFA /UCALSD
SANFRANFC /STANFORD

MISSIONFC

ILLINOIS

PCA /RCHSTER
LAVERNE

THE M TEAM

NWFC

EUF

LFU

EUF

CFA

USAFA

LAIFC
PRISE

LFU
FENCERS  /NYU
GREENRONIN
RAIN CITY
LFU
FENCERS
FAP

LFU
SANFRANFC

TEXASFE
EUF

LFU
RI FA&C

LFU /NEWARK

GREENRONIN
ILLFCLB

EUF

RALEIGHF

CBSS /FASF

MFC FL

Division
SO. CALIF.
NEW JERSEY
CONNECTCUT
NEW JERSEY
SO. CALIF.
MICHIGAN
SW OHIO
NORTH CA
WESTERN NY
COLORADO
SO. TEXAS
NORTH CA
CANADA
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
CENTRAL CA
METRO NYC
NORTH CA
CENTRAL PA
NORTH TEX
WESTERN NY
COLORADO
SO. CALIF.
OREGON
SO. CALIF.
NORTH CA
CANADA
CENTRAL CA
NORTH CA
INDONESIA
LONG ISLND
CANADA
ILLINOIS
UTAH/S. IDA
SO. CALIF.
CENTRAL CA
OREGON
WEST-ROCK
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
CENTRAL CA
INDIANA
CANADA
SO. CALIF.
NEWENGLAND
PHILADELPH
METRO NYC
VIRGINIA
WESTERN WA
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
PHILADELPH
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
CENTRAL CA
SO. TEXAS
NEW JERSEY
CANADA
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
WESTERN NY
NEW JERSEY
CANADA
VIRGINIA
ILLINOIS
LONG ISLND
N.CAROLINA
AK-LA-MISS
CANADA
GOLDCST FL

Ctry

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
INA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA

WO WWOO WO w>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>2>>>2>2>2>>>>> > >

Rank Class Year Index

2010924
2010925
2010 925
2010 926
2010926
2010926
2010 926
2010927
2010927
2010927
2010927
2010928
2010928
2010928
2010928
2010928
2010929
2010929
2009 943
2009 946
2009 948
2009 949
2008 962
2008 964
2008 964
2008 965
2008 965
2008 968
2007 985
2007 988
20101920
20101920
20101920
20101920
20101921
20101921
20101921
20101921
20101921
20101921
20101922
20101922
20101922
20101922
20101923
20101923
20101923
20101923
20101923
20101924
20101924
20101924
2010 1924
20101925
20101925
20101925
20101925
2010 1926
2010 1926
2010 1926
20101926
20101927
20101927
20101927
20101927
20101927
20101927
20101927
20101927
20101928
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Mens Foil

- NAC C11 Div 1 Mens Foil

Round 1 Round Seeding

Page 3

ook 3k X b b b kX b o 3 X b o X b b 3k X X b b F X b b ok X X b o X o b ok X X b o X X X b ok % X F ok % X

Fencer
Acuna,Gabriel G
Clarkson,T
Prince,Ryan G
Howard,Brian C
David,F
Chen,Raymond
McGuire,Harry C
Okuhn,Jackson P
Houle,Blace B
Desai,Nalin H
Snytsheuvel ,A
McDonald,A
Dessens,Adrien D
Hong,Andrew Y
Gomez ,David
Lavin,Alex J
Mostovoy,David
Heaton,Connor
Pizzuti ,Eric A
Dudey,Thomas A
Heller,Russell M
Domashovetz,G
Cuchet,Maxime H
Boudreau,Ryan M
Boyce,Daylin
Abdelaziz,H
Gill,Jonathan M
Hassan ,Mohamed
Hock,William
Marton,Denes P
Blough,Casey A
Khazbak,Hazem A
Chan,Kyle
Grover,Devyn J
Gutierrez,N
Harmon 11,Kyle
Balboa,Rolando M
Foo,Raynol
Shing, Loktao
Eliasen,Derek
Hu,James Y
Cook,William P
Turner 1V,J
Kuzmak,Michael J
Hansen,Sam F
Maddox, lan R
Donnelly,Devin J
Shulman,M
Narvaez,G
Molchan,Yury
Gomez-Perales,E
Hansen, Isaac
Lee,Do Hyung
Lucchetti,S

Club
SALLEMAURO
RAIN CITY
BOSTNFC
THE M TEAM

FIT

FAW

THE M TEAM

RI FA&C  /WM&MARY
CFA /UCALSD
SOUTHCFC

SALDULION

GUTKOVSKIY
/UCALSD

SALDUL ION
Rl FA&C
SALLEMAURO
FAW
LAKESHORE
OLYMP IAMON
SDFA

EUF

FAW
FENCERSACA
FALNFC
SALLEMAURO
TEXEXCA
BLUEGRASS

WGFA

CAS /UCALSD
ALLIANCEFA
BROOKLYNFC

TEXEXCA
VACADF
RENFENC
JACKSNVLLE
EUF

PDMAINE
FAW
CFA

Division
GULFCST TX
WESTERN WA
NEWENGLAND
NORTH CA
CANADA
NORTH TEX
CONNECTCUT
NORTH CA
NEWENGLAND
CENTRAL CA
ORANGE CST
SW OHIO0
CANADA
NEW JERSEY
MEX1CO
SAN DIEGO
NORTH CA
SW OHI0
NEWENGLAND
GULFCST TX
WEST-ROCK
ILLINOIS
CANADA
COLORADO
CANADA
EGYPT
LONG ISLND
ST. LOUIS
COLORADO
GULFCST TX
BORDER TEX
KENTUCKY
CANADA
CANADA
SAN DIEGO
GULFCST TX
BOLIVIA
CANADA
BORDER TEX
VIRGINIA
MICHIGAN
GATEWAY FL
METRO NYC
SO. CALIF.
NORTHEAST
WEST-ROCK
CENTRAL CA
NORTH CA
MEXICO
RUSSIA
CANADA
CANADA
KOREA
ARGENTINA

Ctry

USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
MEX
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
CAN
EGY
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
CAN
USA
USA
BOL
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
MEX
RUS
CAN
CAN
KOR
ARG

OO0 0000000000000000NWWWIWIWWWIWoWWWWmwwwm

Rank Class Year Index

2010 1928
2010 1928
20101929
2010 1929
2010 1929
2010 1929
20101929
2009 1941
2009 1942
2009 1944
2009 1945
2009 1948
2009 1948
2009 1949
2008 1964
2008 1965
2010 2920
20102921
2010 2922
2010 2922
20102923
20102923
2010 2923
2010 2924
2010 2924
2010 2924
2010 2924
2010 2925
2010 2926
2010 2926
2010 2927
2010 2927
2010 2927
2010 2927
2010 2928
20102928
2010 2928
2010 2929
2010 2929
2010 2929
2010 2929
2010 2929
2009 2940
2009 2943
2009 2944
2009 2946
2009 2947
2009 2949
2007 2983
2007 2985
2007 2986
2007 2989
2007 2989
2007 2989
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Mens Foil - NAC C11 Div 1 Mens Foil Round 1 Pool List(Randomized) Page 1
Fencer Club Division Cntry Fencer Club Division Cntry

Pool 1(Random) Tass,Atilio Pool 2(Random) Hristov,Hristo
Chamley-Watson,M FENCERS METRO NYC USA Ishizuka,Jin FENCERS METRO NYC USA
Chan,Edbert Y CENTRAL CA USA Chen,Jeffrey CFA CENTRAL CA USA
Jacovino,J BDFC NORTHEAST USA Weiss,Barrett A Rl FA&C NEWENGLAND USA
Gill,Jonathan M FAW LONG ISLND USA Abdelaziz,H EUF EGYPT EGY
Broughton,J CANADA CAN Speer,Stephen LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA
Shmurak, Y USAFA INDIANA USA Massialas,A THE M TEAM/HLBRSTD NORTH CA  USA
Marton,Denes P SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA Hock,William FALNFC COLORADO  USA
Pool 3(Random) Carrillo,Robert Pool 4(Random) Glon,Wieslaw/Sierra,David
Moore,Robert J CFA CENTRAL CA USA Vastola,C FENCERS  /NYU METRO NYC USA
Getz,Kurt A FAW WEST-ROCK  USA Boyce,Daylin CANADA CAN
Hassan ,Mohamed FENCERSACA ST. LOUIS USA Kiefer,Axel M BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY USA
Kershaw,C EUF METRO NYC USA Haglund,George R LFU NEW JERSEY USA
Dahod,Nabeel S PRISE NEWENGLAND USA Willette,David G NORTH CA  USA
Stockdale,N FALNFC COLORADO  USA Felt,Steffen F RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA
Blough,Casey A TEXEXCA BORDER TEX USA Gutierrez,N CAS /UCALSD SAN DIEGO USA
Pool 5(Random) Becker,Bill Pool 6(Random) Gritsaev,Sergei
Bernstein,L THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA Cuchet,Maxime H OLYMPIAMON CANADA CAN
Avendano,John P LFU NEW JERSEY USA Mitberg,G NWFC OREGON USA
Arizaga,Raul MEXI1CO MEX Gou,Jarred S THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA
Doherty,Justin P EUF WEST-ROCK USA Findley,David M 3RFC WESTERN PA USA
Boudreau,Ryan M  SDFA COLORADO  USA GOMEZ TANAMACHI ,D MEXI1CO MEX
Bookwalter,J GREENRONIN VIRGINIA  USA Branman,M LFU PHILADELPH USA
Khazbak,Hazem A  BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY  USA Harmon 11,Kyle ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
Pool 7(Random) Jacobson,Tyler Pool 8(Random) Bhutta,Omar
Beckerman,C RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA Chang, Jerry CENTRAL CA USA
Domashovetz,G LAKESHORE ILLINOIS  USA Dahlin,Ethan M LAVERNE SO. CALIF. USA
Curioso,W NEWENGLAND USA Goldfarb,Brian R LFU NEW JERSEY USA
Herrera,Ramses QRO MEX1CO MEX Castellani ,E FIT NORTH TEX USA
Berghouse,Marc J THE M TEAM CENTRAL CA USA Heller,Russell M FAW WEST-ROCK USA
Falkowski ,V FAW HUDS-BERKS USA Stuart,Kevin W NFC ILLINOIS  USA
Chan,Kyle CANADA CAN Grover,Devyn J WGFA CANADA CAN
Pool 9(Random) Benson,Jerry Pool 10(Random)  Johnson,Kelly
Dudey,Thomas A SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA Streb Jr,J COLUMBUSOH USA
Holley,Daniel G PCA /RCHSTER UTAH/S.IDA USA Grazian,L ILLINOIS ILLINOIS  USA
Sands,James S FENCERS METRO NYC USA Cho,Kevin S. JERSEY USA
Stackhouse,A RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA Goldstein,J PENNST /FAW CONNECTCUT USA
Daniluk,Robert M LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA Rezac,Lucas J FAP PHILADELPH USA
Farrag,Sherif G EUF NEW JERSEY USA Hong,Andrew Y GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY USA
Balboa,Rolando M BROOKLYNFC BOLIVIA BOL Foo,Raynol CANADA CAN
Pool 11(Random) O Brien,Sean Pool 12(Random) Kaliouby,Amr
Pizzuti,Eric A R1 FA&C NEWENGLAND USA Horanyi ,Andras M COLORADO  USA
Karbonowski ,K CANADA CAN Popkin,David S GUTKOVSKI1Y NEW JERSEY USA
Grigoriev,E FAW KAZAKHSTAN KAZ Kuo,Brian CENTRAL CA USA
Mathieu,Adam EUF NEW JERSEY USA Kubik,Nick A E.D.L. /AFA INDIANA USA
Lam,Joseph J SANFRANFC NORTH CA  USA Mostovoy,David NORTH CA  USA
Alter,Joseph G N.CAROLINA USA Petrie 1V,John A MISSIONFC LONG ISLND USA
Shing, Loktao TEXEXCA BORDER TEX USA Eliasen,Derek VACADF VIRGINIA  USA
Pool 13(Random) Kaplan,A Rowan Pool 14(Random) Offerle,Jude
DeSmet,Ariel A NWFC OREGON USA Bartholomew,Z TEXASFE SO. TEXAS USA
Meyer,Bill L HFA KANSAS USA Lee,Han Min LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA
Raharjo,S INDONESIA INA Khoshnevissan,A  SANFRANFC /STANFORD  NORTH CA  USA
Jamesson, P WESTERN NY USA Ark,Andrew FENCERS NEW JERSEY USA
Lavin,Alex J /UCALSD SAN DIEGO USA Imboden,Race A EUF METRO NYC USA
Kennedy,Kyle M LFU NEW JERSEY USA Dessens,Adrien D CANADA CAN
Hu,James Y RENFENC MICHIGAN  USA Cook,William P JACKSNVLLE GATEWAY FL USA

01/14/11 17:52:28



Mens Foil - NAC C11 Div 1 Mens Foil Round 1 Pool List(Randomized) Page 2
Fencer Club Division Cntry Fencer Club Division Cntry

Pool 15(Random) Meehan,Justin/Friend,John F Pool 16(Random) Mandoki ,Sandor/Prilutsky,Stan
Bergman,H EUF NEW JERSEY USA Kaneshige,B EUF METRO NYC USA
Brodeur,M CANADA CAN Hardwicke-Brown,S CANADA CAN
Caldwell,T THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA Charles,B FENCERS WEST-ROCK  USA
Fong,Michael C CFA /UCALSD CENTRAL CA USA Louie,Brennan W LAIFC /UCALSD SO. CALIF. USA
Mageras,S FAW CONNECTCUT USA Endee,Tyler Q LFU NEW JERSEY USA
Heaton,Connor SALDULION SW OHI0 USA Gomez ,David MEXICO MEX
Kuzmak ,Michael J SO. CALIF. USA Hansen,Sam F PDMAINE NORTHEAST USA
Pool 17(Random) Astudillo,Charles Pool 18(Random) Nguyen,Tom/Becker 111, ,Willia
Botwinick,N YALEFC /FENCERS METRO NYC USA Shaito,Zain T NYAC NORTH TEX USA
Whittle,James T Rl FA&C NEWENGLAND USA Fotinatos,M WESTERN NY USA
McDonald,A SALDULION SW OHIO USA Snytsheuvel ,A SOUTHCFC ORANGE CST USA
Schlosberg,lra N SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA Schenkel ,J UNATTACHED/UCALSD SO. CALIF. USA
Vella,Anthony L  XCEL /COAST NORTH CA  USA Lee,Jonathan FENCERS NEW JERSEY USA
Weiss,James A EUF WEST-ROCK  USA ElKassas,Adam R  SALLEMAURO/DUBOIS FC GULFCST TX USA
Donnelly,Devin J CFA CENTRAL CA USA Turner 1V,J EUF METRO NYC USA
Pool 19(Random) Nazarova,Nadia Pool 20(Random) Sasaki,Peet
Hutton,Thomas D NWFC OREGON USA Woo,Michael J EUF NEW JERSEY USA
Cusack,Brendan F CLINTON FC NEW JERSEY USA Jones,Bradford A GREENRONIN VIRGINIA USA
Desai ,Nalin H CFA /UCALSD CENTRAL CA USA Schenkel ,EIT A STJOHNNCAA/FENCERS METRO NYC USA
Parkins,B SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA Okuhn,Jackson P THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA
Keyes,Alastair T CANADA CAN Nguyen,Danny T LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA
Purdy-Sachs,M UNATTACHED/RENFENC MICHIGAN USA Chen,Rodney FIT NORTH TEX USA
Maddox, lan R FAW WEST-ROCK USA Narvaez,G MEX1CO MEX
Pool 21(Random) Serotkin,lan/Gasparin, Pool 22(Random) Evanyk,Nelly
Howell ,Ryan L SALDULION SW OHIO USA Meyers,Brendan J FENCERS  /NAFA METRO NYC USA
Houle,Blace B RI FA&C  /WME&MARY NEWENGLAND USA Shayesteh,Rod A RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA
Kubik,Steve J INDIANA USA Bentley 111,F KENTUCKY  USA
Siclare,Lukas S EUF NEW JERSEY USA Fulton,Richard A SANFRANFC NORTH CA  USA
Bravo,Nobuo U THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA Iverson IV,R LFU /NEWARK NEW JERSEY USA
Dyson Jr,T USAFA COLORADO USA McGuire,Harry C FAW CONNECTCUT USA
Molchan,Yury RUSSIA RUS Gomez-Perales,E CANADA CAN
Pool 23(Random) Abdelaziz,A/Sierra,David Pool 24(Random) Lilov,Vladimir
El-Saleh,W SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA Miller,Jeffrey E SDFA COLORADO  USA
Schirtz,Z NOTREDAME /RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA Dudey,Michael L  SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA
Lin,Lucas R FAW WEST-ROCK USA Brousse,Hugo W FRANCE FRA
Blitzer,Max C STJIOHNNCAA/FENCERS METRO NYC USA Szilagyi,A EUF LONG ISLND USA
Sobh, Yusuf N ILLFCLB ILLINOIS  USA Yin,Longda FIT NORTH TEX USA
Chen,Raymond FIT NORTH TEX USA Howard,Brian C THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA
Shulman,M NORTH CA USA Hansen, Isaac CANADA CAN
Pool 25(Random) Washburn,Charles Pool 26(Random) Dix,Terry/Del Gaizo, Robert
MacDougall,F NORTHBAYFA NORTH CA  USA Kennard,Henry B  EUF METRO NYC USA
David,F CANADA CAN Stein,Jacob M NORTH CA  USA
Cohen,Dorian A METRO NYC USA DeLap,Rylan Q BIRMINGHAM CENTRAL PA USA
Crumpler,John W  RALEIGHF N.CAROLINA USA Nunziato,R FENCERS METRO NYC USA
Pensler,A FENCERS ILLINOIS  USA Foster,Andrew M  CBSS /FASF AK-LA-MISS USA
Nadeau,Kevin D SO. TEXAS USA Prince,Ryan G BOSTNFC NEWENGLAND USA
Lee,Do Hyung KOREA KOR Lucchetti,S ARGENTINA ARG
Pool 27(Random) Webster,Patrick Pool 28(Random) Reardon,Patrick
Wenguer,Steven G MFC FL GOLDCST FL USA Chiang,Alex M ACN GEORGIA USA
Van Haaster ,M CANADA CAN Colley,C NWFC OREGON USA
Sugimoto,Scott FENCERS METRO NYC USA Blazejewski,T CANADA CAN
Cohen,Daniel S FAW WEST-ROCK  USA Wang,Brian THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA
Chang,Jason FENCINGCTR CENTRAL CA USA Lee,Justin EUF NEW JERSEY USA
Clarkson,T RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA Acuna,Gabriel G  SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA

01/14/11 17:52:28



Mens Foil - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 1
Pool: 1 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:01:35 Time Out: 17:52:52; v TS TR TI PL

1 Chamley-Watson,M 6 30 (16 14 1
2 Chan,Edbert Y 3 18 (18 4
3 Jacovino,J 4 24 20 3
4 Gill,Jonathan M 1 14 21 -7 6
5 Broughton,J 1 20 28 -8 7
6 Shmurak,Y 4 25 20 5 2
7/ Marton,Denes P 2 16 24 -8 5
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/14/11 17:52:52



Mens Foil - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 2
Pool: 2 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:52:38 Time Out: 17:52:52; v TS TR TI PL

1 Ishizuka,Jin 2 21 23 -2 5
2 Chen,Jeffrey 4 25 15 10 2
3 Weiss,Barrett A 4 25 21 4 3
4 Abdelaziz,H 1 12 28 |-16 6
5 Speer,Stephen 3 21 21 O 4
6 Massialas,A 6 30 9 21 1
7 Hock,Wrlliam 1 9 26 |-17 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -2|7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/14/11 17:52:52



Mens Foil - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 3
Pool: 3 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:44:56 Time Out: 17:52:52; yv T TR TI PL

1 Moore,Robert J 3 22 |18 4 3
2 Getz,Kurt A 6 30 6 24 1
3 Hassan,Mohamed 1 10 27 |-17 7
4 Kershaw,C 5 256 11 14 2
5 Dahod,Nabeel S 2 20 |24 -4 5
6 Stockdale,N 3 19 24 -5 4
7 Blough,Casey A 1 11 27 |-16 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/14/11 17:52:52



Mens Foil - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 4
Pool: 4 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:22:58 Time Out: 17:52:52; v TS TR TI PL

1 Vastola,C 3 20 19 1 4
2 Boyce,Daylin 1 14 29 -15 b
3 Kiefer,Axel M 5 28 11 17 2
4 Haglund,George R 1 15 25 -10 5
5 Willette,David G 6 30 5 25 1
6 Felt,Steffen F 4 20 22 -2 3
7 Gutierrez,N 1 13 29 |-16 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/14/11 17:52:52



Mens Foil - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 5
Pool: 5 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:41:52 Time Out: 17:52:53; v TS TR TI PL

1 Bernstein,L 5 25 |19 6 2
2 Avendano,John P 5 27 12 15 1
3 Arizaga,Raul 1 20 25 -5 7
4 Doherty,Justin P 3 20 21 -1 4
5 Boudreau,Ryan M 2 15 27 |-12 6
6 Bookwalter,J 2 22 26 -4 5
7 Khazbak,Hazem A 3 23 22 1 3
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/14/11 17:52:53



Mens Foil - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 6
Pool: 6 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:43:59 Time Out: 17:52:53; v TS TR TI PL

1 Cuchet,Maxime H 3 21 23 -2 4
2 Mitberg,G 3 22 (18 4 3
3 Gou,Jarred S 1 8 27 -19 |7
4 Findley,David M 5 25 13 12 2
5 GOMEZ TANAMACHI ,D 6 27 6 21 1
6 Branman,M 2 16 17 -1 b5
7 Harmon 11,Kyle 1 10 25 |-15 6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 -4 2 -3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 -1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/14/11 17:52:53



Mens Foil - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 7
Pool: 7 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:53:46 Time Out: 17:52:53; v TS TR TI PL

1 Beckerman,C 2 12 27 |-15 5
2 Domashovetz,G O 12 30 |-18 7
3 Curioso,W 5 27 11 16 2
4 Herrera,Ramses 6 30 8 22 1
5 Berghouse,Marc J 1 15 28 |-13 6
6 Falkowski,V 4 23 |20 3 3
7 Chan,Kyle 3 22 17 5 4
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/14/11 17:52:53



Mens Foil - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 8
Pool: 8 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:45:43 Time Out: 17:52:53; yv T TR TI PL

1 Chang,Jerry 6 30 10 20 1
2 Dahlin,Ethan M 2 20 27 -7 4
3 Goldfarb,Brian R 2 17 |26 -9 6
4 Castellani,E 5 27 9 18 2
5 Heller,Russell M 2 17 25 -8 5
6 Stuart,Kevin W 3 20 |24 -4 3
7 Grover,Devyn J 1 18 28 |-10 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/14/11 17:52:53



Mens Foil - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 9
Pool: 9 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:57:10 Time Out: 17:52:53; v TS TR TI PL

1 Dudey,Thomas A 3 17 22 -5 3
2 Holley,Daniel G 1 22 24 -2 7
3 Sands,James S 2 15 21 -6 5
4 Stackhouse,A 2 20 27 -7 6
5 Daniluk,Robert M 4 25 17 8 2
6 Farrag,Sherif G 6 30 12 18 1
7 Balboa,Rolando M 3 17 23 -6 4
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/14/11 17:52:53



Mens Foil - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 10
Pool: 10 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:00:50 Time Out: 17:52:53; v TS TR TI PL

1 Streb Jr,J 3 23 222 1 4
2 Grazian,L 1 12 29 |-17 7
3 Cho,Kevin 5 28 20 8 2
4 Goldstein,J 5 27 15 12 1
5 Rezac,lLucas J 1 20 128 -8 6
6 Hong,Andrew Y 3 23 19 3
7 Foo,Raynol 3 23 23 O b
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/14/11 17:52:53



Mens Foil - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 11
Pool: 11 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:40:05 Time Out: 17:52:53; v TS TR TI PL

1 Pizzuti ,Eric A 1 13 28 |-15 7
2 Karbonowski ,K 2 18 25 -7 6
3 Grigoriev,E 6 30 10 20 1
4 Mathieu,Adam 3 21 21 0] 3
5 Lam,Joseph J 3 19 23 -4 4
6 Alter,Joseph G 4 25 17 8 2
7 Shing,Loktao 2 21 23 -2 5
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/14/11 17:52:53



Mens Foil - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 12
Pool: 12 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:27:00 Time Out: 17:52:53; v TS TR TI PL

1 Horanyi ,Andras M 5 25 12 13 2
2 Popkin,David S 3 22 |19 3 3
3 Kuo,Brian 1 14 28 |-14 7
4 Kubik,Nick A 6 30 |13 17 1
5 Mostovoy,David 2 18 27 -9 5
6 Petrie 1V,John A 3 20 19 1 4
7 Elrasen,Derek 1 16 27 -11 6
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/14/11 17:52:53



Mens Foil - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 13
Pool: 13 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:35:45 Time Out: 17:52:53; v TS TR TI PL

1 DeSmet,Ariel A 5 27 19 8 2
2 Meyer,Bill L 4 27 |14 13 3
3 Raharjo,S 2 21 23 -2 5
4 Jamesson,P 6 30 10 20 1
5 Lavin,Alex J 3 16 25 -9 4
6 Kennedy,Kyle M 1 18 26 -8 6
7 Hu,James Y O 8 30 -22 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/14/11 17:52:53



Mens Foil - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 14
Pool: 14 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:50:20 Time Out: 17:52:53; v TS TR TI PL

1 Bartholomew,”Z 2 18 21 -3 5
2 Lee,Han Min 3 20 20 0] 4
3 Khoshnevissan,A 5 29 (13 16 2
4 Ark,Andrew 4 23 |20 3 3
5 Imboden,Race A 6 30 12 18 1
6 Dessens,Adrien D 1 13 28 |-15 6
7 Cook,William P O 11 30 [-19 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/14/11 17:52:53



Mens Foil - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 15
Pool: 15 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:57:58 Time Out: 17:52:54; v TS TR TI PL

1 Bergman,H 4 25 (13 12 3
2 Brodeur M 2 16 25 -9 5
3 Caldwell,T 6 30 11 19 1
4 Fong,Michael C 2 17 23 -6 4
5 Mageras,S 5 28 14 14 2
6 Heaton,Connor 2 13 26 |-13 [
7 Kuzmak,Michael J O 13 30 -17 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/14/11 17:52:53



Mens Foil - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 16
Pool: 16 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:00:07 Time Out: 17:52:54; v TS TR TI PL

1 Kaneshige,B 5 28 12 16 1
2 Hardwicke-Brown,S 5 25 |16 9 2
3 Charles,B 3 23 22 3
4 Louie,Brennan W 2 24 25 -1 5
5 Endee,Tyler Q 2 14 27 |-13 [
6 Gomez,David 3 23 22 1 3
7 Hansen,Sam F 1 14 27 |-13 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/14/11 17:52:54



Mens Foil - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 17
Pool: 17 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:39:07 Time Out: 17:52:54; v TS TR TI PL

1 Botwinick,N 6 28 |11 17 1
2 Whittle,James T 1 10 27 -17 6
3 McDonald,A 2 17 24 -7 b
4 Schlosberg,lra N 5 25 (18 2
5 Vella,Anthony L 3 27 20 4
6 Weiss,James A 4 27 (18 3
7 Donnelly,Devin J O 12 28 |-16 |7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-61-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-12-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/14/11 17:52:54



Mens Foil - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 18
Pool: 18 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:47:57 Time Out: 17:52:54; vy TS TR TI PL

1 Shaito,Zain T 5 29 15 14 1
2 Fotinatos,M 3 16 21 -5 5
3 Snytsheuvel A 1 13 28 -15 6
4 Schenkel,J 3 21 (19 2 4
5 Lee,Jonathan 4 23 16 7 3
6 ElKassas,Adam R 5 27 (13 14 2
7 Turner 1V,J O 13 30 [-17 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/14/11 17:52:54



Mens Foil - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 19
Pool: 19 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:51:06 Time Out: 17:52:54; v TS TR TI PL

1 Hutton,Thomas D 1 16 25 -9 6
2 Cusack,Brendan F 5 28 |15 13 2
3 Desai,Nalin H 2 17 28 |-11 5
4 Parkins,B 6 30 6 24 1
5 Keyes,Alastair T 1 14 26 -12 7
6 Purdy-Sachs,M 3 18 22 -4 4
7 Maddox,lan R 3 22 23 -1 3
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/14/11 17:52:54



Mens Foil - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 20
Pool: 20 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:56:18 Time Out: 17:52:54; v TS TR TI PL

1 Woo,Michael J 5 28 7 21 1
2 Jones,Bradford A 1 11 27 |-16 7
3 Schenkel ,El1 A 5 26 15 11 2
4 Okuhn,Jackson P 2 15 25 |-10 5
5 Nguyen,Danny T 4 25 |17 8 3
6 Chen,Rodney 3 21 222 -1 4
7 Narvaez,G 1 15 28 |-13 6
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/14/11 17:52:54



Mens Foil - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 21
Pool: 21 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:54:35 Time Out: 17:52:54; v TS TR TI PL

1 Howell,Ryan L 3 20 19 1 4
2 Houle,Blace B 1 8 29 |-21 7
3 Kubik,Steve J 5 29 |14 15 2
4 Siclare,Lukas S 1 13 28 |-15 6
5 Bravo,Nobuo U 5 28 |15 13 3
6 Dyson Jr,T 1 15 25 |-10 5
7 Molchan,Yury 5 28 11 17 1
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/14/11 17:52:54



Mens Foil - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 22
Pool: 22 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:46:34 Time Out: 17:52:54; v TS TR TI PL

1 Meyers,Brendan J 4 24 14 10 2
2 Shayesteh,Rod A 4 26 |19 7 3
3 Bentley 111,F 6 27 9 18 1
4 Fulton,Richard A 2 19 24 -5 5
5 lverson 1V,R O 10 30 -20 7
6 McGuire,Harry C 4 20 19 1 4
7 Gomez-Perales,E 1 14 25 -11 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-61-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6_1
1 - 3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/14/11 17:52:54



Mens Foil - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 23
Pool: 23 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:55:27 Time Out: 17:52:54; v TS TR TI PL

1 EI-Saleh,W 3 24 19 5 5
2 Schirtz,Z 5 28 |14 14 1
3 Lin,Lucas R 3 25 |19 6 4
4 Blitzer,Max C 4 23 |20 3 3
5 Sobh,Yusuf N O 13 30 |-17 7
6 Chen,Raymond 5 27 21 6 2
7 Shulman,M 1 10 27 |-17 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/14/11 17:52:54



Mens Foil - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 24
Pool: 24 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:34:45 Time Out: 17:52:54; v TS TR TI PL

1 Miller,Jeffrey E 1 13 26 -13 b6
2 Dudey,Michael L 5 27 (16 11 2
3 Brousse,Hugo W 6 30 8 22 1
4 Szilagyi,A 3 23 24 -1 5
5 Yin,Longda 3 22 19 3 3
6 Howard,Brian C 3 21 20 1 4
7 Hansen, lsaac 0O |7 30 -23 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/14/11 17:52:54



Mens Foil - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 25
Pool: 25 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:36:50 Time Out: 17:52:55; v 15 TR TI PL

1 MacDougall,F 4 24 20 4 3
2 David,F 3 19 21 -2 5
3 Cohen,Dorian A 4 28 |16 12 1
4 Crumpler,John W O 10 30 -20 7
5 Pensler,A 3 25 (19 6 4
6 Nadeau,Kevin D 4 25 20 5 2
7 Lee,Do Hyung 3 16 21 -5 6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 -4 2 -3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 -1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/14/11 17:52:54



Mens Foil - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 26
Pool: 26 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:25:05 Time Out: 17:52:55; v 15 TR TI PL

1 Kennard,Henry B 5 26 11 15 2
2 Stein,Jacob M 4 23 |16 7 3
3 DeLap,Rylan Q 2 17 25 -8 5
4 Nunziato,R 6 30 8 22 1
5 Foster,Andrew M 1 11 27 |-16 6
6 Prince,Ryan G 3 21 18 3 4
7 Lucchett1i,S 0O 7 30 -23 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers, 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1-4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/14/11 17:52:55



Mens Foil - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 27
Pool: 27 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:08:03 Time Out: 17:52:55 v T1s TR TI PL

1 Wenguer,Steven G 3 20 19 1 3
2 Van Haaster ,M 2 20 21 -1 5
3 Sugimoto,Scott 2 20 19 1 4
4 Cohen,Daniel S 4 24 14 10 1
5 Chang,Jason 4 23 15 8 2
6 Clarkson,T O 6 25 -19 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |[1-23-6/1-43-1
2 -3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6_1
1 - 3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/14/11 17:52:55
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Pool: 28 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10&;@;31 Tim? Qyta» 17:52:55 vV TS TR TI PL
1 Chiang,Alex M 4 21 9 12 1
2 Colley,C 2 18 (19 -1 4
3 Blazejewski,T 1 12 21 -9 6
4 Wang,Brian 3 18 |16 3
5 Lee,Justin 3 20 (16 4 2
6 Acuna,Gabriel G 2 11 19 -8 b5
4 Fencers|'5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-61-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-12-514-6_ 1.
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5-3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/14/11 17:52:55
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Mens Foil

- NAC C11 Div 1 Mens Foil

Round 1 Round Results

Page 1

e b = B R P R R

Fencer
Willette,David G
Parkins,B
Getz,Kurt A
Brousse,Hugo W
Nunziato,R
Herrera,Ramses
Massialas,A
GOMEZ TANAMACHI ,D
Jamesson,P
Grigoriev,E
Chang,Jerry
Caldwell,T
Imboden,Race A
Farrag,Sherif G
Bentley III,F
Kubik,Nick A
Botwinick,N
Chamley-Watson,M
Woo,Michael J
Castellani ,E
Molchan,Yury
Kiefer,Axel M
Khoshnevissan,A
Kaneshige,B
Curioso,W
Kubik,Steve J
Avendano,John P
Kennard,Henry B
Shaito,Zain T
Schirtz,z
Mageras,S
ElKassas,Adam R
Kershaw,C
Bravo,Nobuo U
Cusack,Brendan F
Horanyi ,Andras M
Goldstein,J
Findley,David M
Dudey,Michael L
Schenkel ,ELli A
Hardwicke-Brown,S
Cho,Kevin
DeSmet,Ariel A
Schlosberg,lra N
Chen,Raymond
Bernstein,L
Chiang,Alex M
Cohen,Daniel S
Chang, Jason
Meyer,Bill L
Cohen,Dorian A
Bergman,H
Chen,Jeffrey
Meyers,Brendan J
Weiss,James A
Nguyen,Danny T
Alter,Joseph G
Daniluk,Robert M
Shayesteh,Rod A
Stein,Jacob M
Lee,Jonathan
Nadeau,Kevin D
Shmurak,Y
Weiss,Barrett A
MacDougall ,F
Jacovino,J
Blitzer,Max C
Ark,Andrew
Falkowski,V
McGuire,Harry C
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VI

.000
-000
.000
.000
.000
-000
.000
.000
.000
-000
.000
.000
.000
-000
.000
.000
.000
-000
.833
.833
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.800
.800
.800
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667

TS

[ N(eNecNocNes N N NE)|

TR

HI
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Index
10002530
10002430
10002430
10002230
10002230
10002230
10002130
10002127
10002030
10002030
10002030
10001930
10001830
10001830
10001827
10001730
10001728
10001430
8335461
8335160
8335061
8335061
8334962
8334961
8334960
8334862
8334860
8334859
8334762
8334761
8334761
8334760
8334758
8334661
8334661
8334658
8334560
8334558
8334460
8334459
8334258
8334161
8334160
8334058
8333960
8333958
8001221
8001024
8000823
6667993
6667894
6667891
6667691
6667690
6667593
6667491
6667491
6667491
6667392
6667389
6667389
6667191
6667191
6667091
6667090
6667090
6666989
6666989
6666989
6666786

W/D Exc Adv

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
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N
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Place Fencer

71 Felt,Steffen F
72 Lee,Justin

73 Wang,Brian

74 Wenguer,Steven G
75 Vella,Anthony L
76 T Pensler,A

76 T Lin,Lucas R

78 EI-Saleh,W

79 Chan,Kyle

80 Hong,Andrew Y
81 T Mitberg,G

81 T Moore,Robert J
83 T Yin,Longda

83 T Popkin,David S
85 Prince,Ryan G
86 Schenkel ,J

87 T Gomez,David

87 T Charles,B

87 T Streb Jr,J

87 T Khazbak,Hazem A
91 Howard,Brian C
92 T Howell,Ryan L
92 T Petrie 1V,John A
92 T Vastola,C

95 Foo,Raynol

96 T Mathieu,Adam

96 T Speer,Stephen
98 Lee,Han Min

99 Chan,Edbert Y
100 Szilagyi,A

101 Maddox,lan R
102 Chen,Rodney

103 Doherty,Justin P
104 Cuchet,Maxime H
105 David,F

106 Stuart,Kevin W
107 Lam,Joseph J
108 Purdy-Sachs,M
109 Stockdale,N

110 Dudey,Thomas A
111 T Lee,Do Hyung
111 T Fotinatos,M

113 Balboa,Rolando M
114 Lavin,Alex J
115 Sugimoto,Scott
116 Van Haaster,M
117 Colley,C

118 Acuna,Gabriel G
119 Louie,Brennan W
120 Branman,M

121 T Raharjo,S

T Shing,Loktao

T Ishizuka,Jin
Bartholomew,Z
Bookwalter,J
Dahod,Nabeel S
Fulton,Richard A
Fong,Michael C
Sands,James S

T Stackhouse,A

T Dahlin,Ethan M
Karbonowski ,K
McDonald,A

T DeLap,Rylan Q

T Heller,Russell M
Marton,Denes P
Mostovoy,David
Goldfarb,Brian R
Brodeur ,M
Okuhn,Jackson P

NNNNNNNNNNNNNNDNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNOOOOWWOWWOWWWWWWWWWWWWWWwWwWwWwWwWwwWwWwwWwwWwwWwWwwWwwwWwwwWwwwwwwwh
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VI

.667
.600
.600
.600
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
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.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.400
-400
.400
.400
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333

TS

TR

HI

N

OCOOCOORRFRPRPEPEPEPEPEPNOVWOWRARMPMNOTOONENDI

Index

6666486
6000420
6000218
6000120
5000727
5000625
5000625
5000524
5000522
5000423
5000422
5000422
5000322
5000322
5000321
5000221
5000123
5000123
5000123
5000123
5000121
5000120
5000120
5000120
5000023
5000021
5000021
5000020
5000018
4999923
4999922
4999921
4999920
4999821
4999819
4999620
4999619
4999618
4999519
4999517
4999516
4999516
4999417
4999116
4000120
3999920
3999918
3999211
3333257
3333249
3333154
3333154
3333154
3333051
3332955
3332953
3332852
3332750
3332748
3332653
3332653
3332651
3332650
3332550
3332550
3332549
3332451
3332450
3332449
3332348

W/D Exc Adv

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
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N
N
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N
N
N
N
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N
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Mens Foil - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Foil Round 1 Round Results Page 3

Place Fencer \% B \| TS TR HI Index W/DExcAdv
141 Desai,Nalin H 2 6 0.333 17 28 -11 3332250 N N Y
142 Boudreau,Ryan M 2 6 0.333 15 27 -12 3332148 N N Y
143 Endee,Tyler Q 2 6 0.333 14 27 -13 3332047 N N Y
144 Heaton,Connor 2 6 0.333 13 26 -13 3332046 N N Y
145 Beckerman,C 2 6 0.333 12 27 -15 3331845 N N Y
146 Blazejewski,T 1 5 0.200 12 21 -9 1999112 N N Y
147 Holley,Daniel G 1 6 0.167 22 24 -2 1666488 N N N
148 Arizaga,Raul 1 6 0.167 20 25 -5 1666186 N N N
149 Gill,Jonathan M 1 6 0.167 14 21 -7 1665980 N N N
150 T Rezac,Lucas J 1 6 0.167 20 28 -8 1665886 N N N
150 T Broughton,J 1 6 0.167 20 28 -8 1665886 N N N
152 Kennedy,Kyle M 1 6 0.167 18 26 -8 1665884 N N N
153 Hutton,Thomas D 1 6 0.167 16 25 -9 1665782 N N N
154  Grover,Devyn J 1 6 0.167 18 28 -10 1665684 N N N
155 T Dyson Jr,T 1 6 0.167 15 25 -10 1665681 N N N
155 T Haglund,George R 1 6 0.167 15 25 -10 1665681 N N N
157 Eliasen,Derek 1 6 0.167 16 27 -11 1665582 N N N
158 Gomez-Perales,E 1 6 0.167 14 25 -11 1665580 N N N
159 Keyes,Alastair T 1 6 0.167 14 26 -12 1665480 N N N
160 T Narvaez,G 1 6 0.167 15 28 -13 1665381 N N N
160 T Berghouse,Marc J 1 6 0.167 15 28 -13 1665381 N N N
162 Hansen,Sam F 1 6 0.167 14 27 -13 1665380 N N N
163 Miller,Jeffrey E 1 6 0.167 13 26 -13 1665379 N N N
164 Kuo,Brian 1 6 0.167 14 28 -14 1665280 N N N
165 Boyce,Daylin 1 6 0.167 14 29 -15 1665180 N N N
166 T Siclare,Lukas S 1 6 0.167 13 28 -15 1665179 N N N
166 T Snytsheuvel ,A 1 6 0.167 13 28 -15 1665179 N N N
166 T Dessens,Adrien D 1 6 0.167 13 28 -15 1665179 N N N
166 T Pizzuti,Eric A 1 6 0.167 13 28 -15 1665179 N N N
170 Harmon 11,Kyle 1 6 0.167 10 25 -15 1665176 N N N
171 Gutierrez,N 1 6 0.167 13 29 -16 1665079 N N N
172 Abdelaziz,H 1 6 0.167 12 28 -16 1665078 N N N
173 T Foster,Andrew M 1 6 0.167 11 27 -16 1665077 N N N
173 T Jones,Bradford A 1 6 0.167 11 27 -16 1665077 N N N
173 T Blough,Casey A 1 6 0.167 11 27 -16 1665077 N N N
176 Grazian,L 1 6 0.167 12 29 -17 1664978 N N N
177 T Shulman,M 1 6 0.167 10 27 -17 1664976 N N N
177 TWhittle,James T 1 6 0.167 10 27 -17 1664976 N N N
177 T Hassan,Mohamed 1 6 0.167 10 27 -17 1664976 N N N
180 Hock,William 1 6 0.167 9 26 -17 1664975 N N N
181 Gou,Jarred S 1 6 0.167 8 27 -19 1664774 N N N
182 Houle,Blace B 1 6 0.167 8 29 =21 1664574 N N N
183 Donnelly,Devin J 0 6 0.000 12 28 -16 -1588 N N N
184 T Sobh,Yusuf N 0 6 0.000 13 30 -17 -1687 N N N
184 T Turner 1V,J 0 6 0.000 13 30 -17 -1687 N N N
184 T Kuzmak,Michael J 0 6 0.000 13 30 -17 -1687 N N N
187 Domashovetz,G 0 6 0.000 12 30 -18 -1788 N N N
188 Cook,William P 0 6 0.000 11 30 -19 -1889 N N N
189 Clarkson,T 0 5 0.000 6 25 -19 -1894 N N N
190 T Crumpler,John W 0 6 0.000 10 30 -20 -1990 N N N
190 T lverson 1V,R 0 6 0.000 10 30 -20 -1990 N N N
192 Hu,James Y 0 6 0.000 8 30 -22 -2192 N N N
193 T Lucchetti,S 0 6 0.000 7 30 -23 -2293 N N N
193 T Hansen, Isaac 0 6 0.000 7 30 -23 -2293 N N N
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Round 2 DE Round

Page

A
1)1446-Willette,David G

B

256)

129)1192-Sands,James S

Willette,David G

o

Bye

128) 449-Fong,Michael C

Sands,James S

Willette,David G
15-6

15-14

65) 861-MacDougall,F

MacDougall ,F

Willette,David G

15-7

192) Bye
MacDougall ,F
193) 15-12
Weiss,Barrett A
64)1422-Weiss,Barrett A Bye
33) 712-Kershaw,C
Kershaw,C
224) Bye
Mathieu,Adam
161) 15-12
Mathieu,Adam
96) 892-Mathieu,Adam Bye
ElKassas,Adam R
97)1283-Speer,Stephen 15-14
Speer, Stephen
160) Bye
ElKassas,Adam R
225) 15-7
ElKassas,Adam R
32) 401-ElKassas,Adam R Bye
17) 147-Botwinick,N
Botwinick,N
240) Bye
Botwinick,N
145) 112-Beckerman,C 13-1
Lee,Do Hyung
112) 797-Lee,Do Hyung 15-14
Botwinick,N
81) 967-Moore,Robert J 8-7
Moore,Robert J
176) Bye
Moore,Robert J
209) 15-12
Cohen,Daniel S
48) 275-Cohen,Daniel S Bye
49) 232-Chang,Jason
Chang, Jason
208) Bye
Chang,Jason
177) 15-6
Hong,Andrew Y
80) 617-Hong,Andrew Y Bye
Kubik,Nick A
113) 82-Balboa,Rolando M 15-11
Heaton,Connor
144) 580-Heaton,Connor 15-4
Kubik,Nick A
241) 15-4
Kubik,Nick A
16) 752-Kubik,Nick A Bye

Willette,David G
15-7

Botwinick,N
15-4

Willette,David G
15-8

01/14/11 17:53:14
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A B C D E
9) 530-Grigoriev,E
Grigoriev,E
248) Bye
Grigoriev,E
137) 980-Mostovoy,David 15-10
Mostovoy,David
120) 160-Branman,M 15-11
Grigoriev,E
73)1412-Wang,Brian 15-10
Wang,Brian
184) Bye
Wang,Brian
201) 15-11
Dani luk,Robert M
56) 318-Daniluk,Robert M Bye
Grigoriev,E
41) 565-Hardwicke-Bro. .. 15-14
Hardwicke-Bro. ..
216) Bye
Hardwicke-Bro. ..
169) 15-4
Khazbak,Hazem A
88) 716-Khazbak,Hazem A Bye
Kaneshige,B
105) 323-David,F 15-13
David,F
152) Bye
Kaneshige,B
233) 15-2
Kaneshige,B
24) 688-Kaneshige,B Bye
GOMEZ TANAMACHI ,D
25) 311-Curioso,W 13-11
Curioso,W
232) Bye
Curioso,W
153) 15-5
Cuchet,Maxime H
104) 307-Cuchet,Maxime H Bye
Schenkel ,Eli A
89) 235-Charles,B 15-7
Charles,B
168) Bye
Schenkel ,Eli A
217) 15-13
Schenkel ,Eli A
40)1207-Schenkel ,ElT A Bye
GOMEZ TANAMAC. ..
57)1005-Nguyen,Danny T 15-13
Nguyen,Danny T
200) Bye
Nguyen,Danny T
185) 15-14
Lee,Justin
72) 803-Lee,Justin Bye
GOMEZ TANAMAC. . .
121) 651-Ishizuka,Jin 15-9
Marton,Denes P
136) 884-Marton,Denes P 15-12
GOMEZ TANAMAC. ..
249) 15-4
GOMEZ TANAMAC. ..
8) 512-GOMEZ TANAMAC. .. Bye

01/14/11 17:53:14
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A B c D E
5) 591-Herrera,Ramses

Herrera,Ramses

252) Bye
Herrera,Ramses

133) 901-McDonald,A 15-3

Bartholomew,Z
124) 99-Bartholomew,Z 15-13

Herrera,Ramses

69) 136-Blitzer,Max C 15-7

188)

Blitzer,Max C

197)

60)1299-Stein,Jacob M

Bye

Stein,Jacob M

37) 510-Goldstein,J
220)

165)
92)1393-Vastola,C

101) 866-Maddox,lan R

Bye

Goldstein,J

Bye

Vastola,C

156)

229)

Bye

Maddox, lan R

Bye

Kennard,Henry B

28) 709-Kennard,Henry B Bye
21) 958-Molchan,Yury

Molchan, Yury
236) Bye
149)

108)1123-Purdy-Sachs,M

85)1116-Prince,Ryan G

Purdy-Sachs,M

172)

Bye

Prince,Ryan G

213)

Bye

Schlosberg,lra N

44)1210-Schlosberg, Ira N Bye
53) 239-Chen,Jeffrey

Chen,Jeffrey
204) Bye
181)

76) 830-Lin,Lucas R

Lin,Lucas R

Bye

117) 283-Colley,C

140)1030-0kuhn,Jackson P

Colley,C

15-6

245)

12) 199-Caldwell,T

Caldwell,T

Bye

Blitzer,Max C

15-10
Goldstein,J
15-6
Goldstein,J
15-7
Goldstein,J
15-6
Kennard,Henry B
15-6
Molchan,Yury
15-9
Molchan,Yury
15-9

Prince,Ryan G
15-13

Caldwell, T
15-4

Lin,Lucas R
15-5

Caldwell, T
15-13

Caldwell, T
15-12

Caldwell, T
15-11

01/14/11 17:53:14
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A B
13) 425-Farrag,Sherif G

Farrag,Sherif G

244) Bye

141) 345-Desai,Nalin H

Van Haaster ,M

116)1387-Van Haaster,M 15-5
77)1070-Pensler,A

Pensler,A
180) Bye
205)

Bergman,H
52) 121-Bergman,H Bye
45) 240-Chen,Raymond

Chen,Raymond
212) Bye
173)

Yin,Longda
84)1490-Yin,Longda Bye
109)1303-Stockdale,N

Stockdale,N
148) Bye
237)

Castellani ,E

20) 216-Castellani,E Bye

29)1237-Shaito,Zain T

Shaito,Zain T

228) Bye

157)

Szilagyi ,A

100)1324-Szi lagyi ,A Bye

93) 628-Howell,Ryan L

Howell ,Ryan L
164) Bye
221)

Horanyi ,Andras M
36) 619-Horanyi ,Andras M Bye
61) 801-Lee,Jonathan

Lee,Jonathan
196) Bye
189)

Ark,Andrew
68) 58-Ark,Andrew Bye
125) 144-Bookwalter,J

Karbonowski ,K
132) 694-Karbonowski ,K 15-10
253)

Brousse,Hugo W

4) 178-Brousse,Hugo W Bye

C D E

Farrag,Sherif G

15-5
Pensler,A
15-13

Pensler,A

10-9

Castellani ,E
15-7

Chen,Raymond

15-7

Castellani ,E
15-12

Castellani ,E
15-4

Shaito,Zain T
15-9

Horanyi ,Andras M
15-7

Horanyi ,Andras M

15-4
Brousse,Hugo W
15-10
Lee,Jonathan
14-13

Brousse,Hugo W
15-5

Brousse,Hugo W
15-7

Castellani ,E
15-14

01/14/11 17:53:14
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A
3)1056-Parkins,B

254)

131) 315-Dahlin,Ethan M

B

Parkins,B

126) 316-Dahod,Nabeel S

Bye

Dahlin,Ethan M

67) 423-Falkowski,V

15-7

Falkowski ,V

190) Bye
195)

Shmurak, Y
62)1249-Shmurak, Y Bye

35) 164-Bravo,Nobuo U
222)

163)

94)1080-Petrie 1V,John A

99) 225-Chan,Edbert Y

Bravo,Nobuo U

Bye

Petrie 1V,John A

158)

227)

Bye

Chan,Edbert Y

30) 868-Mageras,S

Bye

Mageras,S

19)1465-Woo,Michael J

238)

Bye

Woo ,Michael J

147)

110) 383-Dudey,Thomas A

83)1106-Popkin,David S

Bye

Dudey,Thomas A

Bye

Popkin,David S

174) Bye
211)

Bernstein,L
46) 125-Bernstein,L Bye

51) 276-Cohen,Dorian A

Cohen,Dorian A

206) Bye
179)

El-Saleh,W
78) 403-El-Saleh,W Bye
115)1312-Sugimoto, Scott

Sugimoto,Scott
142) 148-Boudreau,Ryan M 15-4

243)

14) 649-Imboden,Race A

Imboden,Race A

Bye

C D E
Parkins,B
15-5
Parkins,B
15-10

Falkowski,V
15-11

Parkins,B
15-8

Bravo,Nobuo U
15-7

Bravo,Nobuo U
15-9

Chan,Edbert Y
15-12

Woo ,Michael J

15-11
Woo ,Michael J

15-10
Bernstein,L
15-8

Woo ,Michael J
15-13

EI-Saleh,W
15-5

EI-Saleh,W

15-9

Imboden,Race A
15-7

Parkins,B

14-8

01/14/11 17:53:14
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Round 2 DE Round

Page 6

A
11) 233-Chang,Jerry

246)

139) 174-Brodeur,M

B

Chang, Jerry

118) 6-Acuna,Gabriel G

Bye

Brodeur ,M

75)1397-Vella,Anthony L

182)

15-12

Vella,Anthony L

203)

54) 938-Meyers,Brendan J

Bye

Meyers,Brendan J

43) 347-DeSmet,Ariel A
214)

171)

86)1208-Schenkel ,J

107) 766-Lam,Joseph J

Bye

DeSmet,Ariel A

Bye

Schenkel ,J

150)

235)

Bye

Lam,Joseph J

22) 720-Kiefer,Axel M

Bye

Kiefer,Axel M

27) 71-Avendano,John P

Bye

Avendano,John P

230) Bye
155)

Chen,Rodney
102) 241-Chen,Rodney Bye

91) 626-Howard,Brian C

166)

Howard,Brian C

219)

38) 437-Findley,David M

Bye

Findley,David M

59)1240-Shayesteh,Rod A

198)

Bye

Shayesteh,Rod A

187)

70) 911-McGuire,Harry C

Bye

McGuire,Harry C

123)1248-Shing, Loktao

134) 335-DelLap,Rylan Q

Bye

DeLap,Rylan Q

251)

6)1017-Nunziato,R

15-13

Nunziato,R

Bye

o

Brodeur ,M

12-11

Meyers,Brendan J
15-3

DeSmet,Ariel A
15-3

Kiefer,Axel M
15-8

Chen,Rodney
12-11

Findley,David M
15-6

Shayesteh,Rod A
15-14

Nunziato,R
15-7

Meyers,Brendan J
7-6

DeSmet,Ariel A

15-5
DeSmet,Ariel A
15-7
Chen,Rodney
15-11
Nunziato,R
15-6
Nunziato,R
15-5

DeSmet,Ariel A
15-12

01/14/11 17:53:14
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Round 2 DE Round

Page 7

A
7) 888-Massialas,A

B

250)

135) 586-Heller,Russell M

Massialas,A

o

Bye

122)1129-Raharjo,S

Raharjo,S

Massialas,A
15-2

15-8

71) 429-Felt,Steffen F

186)

Felt,Steffen F

Bye

199)

58) 35-Alter,Joseph G

Alter,Joseph G

Alter,Joseph G
15-12

Bye

39) 382-Dudey,Michael L
218)

167)

90)1307-Streb Jr,J

103) 364-Doherty,Justin P

Dudey,Michael L

Bye

Streb Jr,J

Streb Jr,J
12-10

Bye

154)

231)

Doherty,Justin P

Bye

Kubik,Steve J

Kubik,Steve J
15-9

26) 753-Kubik,Steve J Bye
23) 717-Khoshnevissan,A
Khoshnevissan,A
234) Bye
151)

Stuart,Kevin W

Khoshnevissan,A
15-9

Gomez ,David
15-9

106)1310-Stuart,Kevin W Bye
87) 514-Gomez,David

Gomez ,David
170) Bye
215)

Cho,Kevin
42) 257-Cho,Kevin Bye

55)1423-Weiss,James A

202)

Weiss,James A

Bye

183)

74)1430-Wenguer ,Steven G

Wenguer,Steven G

Weiss,James A
15-8

Bye

119) 847-Louie,Brennan W

138) 507-Goldfarb,Brian R

Louie,Brennan W

15-5

247)

10) 663-Jamesson,P

Jamesson, P

Louie,Brennan W
15-14

Bye

Massialas,A
15-2

Streb Jr,J
15-11

Gomez ,David
14-13

Louie,Brennan W
15-13

Massialas,A
MEDICAL

Louie,Brennan W
15-11

Massialas,A
15-10

01/14/11 17:53:14
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Round 2 DE Round

Page 8

A B

15) 116-Bentley 111,F

Bentley III,F
242) Bye
143) 408-Endee,Tyler Q

Endee,Tyler Q
114) 780-Lavin,Alex J 15-7
79) 228-Chan,Kyle

Chan,Kyle
178) Bye
207)

Meyer,Bill L
50) 936-Meyer,Bill L Bye
47) 250-Chiang,Alex M

Chiang,Alex M
210) Bye
175)

Mitberg,G
82) 951-Mitberg,G Bye
111) 457-Fotinatos,M

Blazejewski , T
146) 135-Blazejewski,T 15-14
239)

Chamley-Watson,M
18) 224-Chamley-Watson,M Bye
31)1209-Schirtz,Z

Schirtz,Z
226) Bye
159)

Lee,Han Min
98) 798-Lee,Han Min Bye
95) 450-Foo,Raynol

Foo,Raynol
162) Bye
223)

Cusack,Brendan F
34) 313-Cusack,Brendan F Bye
63) 992-Nadeau,Kevin D

Nadeau,Kevin D
194) Bye
191)

Jacovino,J
66) 657-Jacovino,J Bye
127) 474-Fulton,Richard A

Stackhouse, A
130)1288-Stackhouse,A 15-11

255)

2) 491-Getz,Kurt A

Getz,Kurt A

Bye

o

Bentley III,F

15-0

Meyer,Bill L
15-11

Chiang,Alex M
15-5

Chamley-Watson,M
15-9

Schirtz,Z
15-8

Cusack,Brendan F
15-6

Nadeau,Kevin D
15-11

Getz,Kurt A
15-5

Bentley III,F
15-5

Chamley-Watson,M
15-10

Cusack,Brendan F
15-11

Getz,Kurt A
15-8

Chamley-Watson,M
15-10

Getz,Kurt A
15-7

Chamley-Watson,M
15-7

01/14/11 17:53:14
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F G H
1)1446-Willette,David G
Willette,David G
8) 512-GOMEZ TANAMAC. .. 15-4

DWillette, ...

5) 199-Caldwell,T 15-7

Caldwell,T
4) 216-Castellani,E 15-14

Willette,David G

3)1056-Parkins,B 15-14

DeSmet,Ariel A
6) 347-DeSmet,Ariel A 15-3

7)Massialas,A

7) 888-Massialas,A 15-5

Massialas,A
2) 224-Chamley-Watson,M 15-12

01/14/11 17:53:25



Mens Foil

- NAC C11 Div 1 Mens Foil

Referee Summary

Page 1

Referee Name
Abdelaziz,A
Astudillo,Charles
Badawi ,Amgad
Becker 111, Willia
Becker,Bill
Benson,Jerry
Bhutta,Omar
Carrillo,Robert
Del Gaizo, Robert
Dix,Terry
Evanyk,Nelly
Friend,John F
Gasparin,
Glon,Wieslaw
Gritsaev,Sergei
Hristov,Hristo
Jacobson,Tyler
Johnson,Kelly
Kal iouby,Amr
Kaplan,A Rowan
Lilov,Vladimir
Mahon,Mary
Mandoki , Sandor
Meehan,Justin
Nazarova,Nadia
Nguyen,Tom
No Sig-

0 Brien,Sean
Offerle,Jude
Prilutsky,Stan
Reardon,Patrick
Sasaki ,Peet
Serotkin, lan
Sierra,David
Sig Not Legible
Tass,Atilio
Washburn,Charles
Webster ,Patrick

Pool

23
17

23

Round 1

B(3)
A(1)
B(3

A(L)
ACD)
B(2)

A(L)
c(D)

B(3)
A(1)
A(1)
A(1)
A(1)
A(1)
B

B(3)

A(1)
A(1)
A(1)
A(1)
A(D)

B(1)
A(L)
A(L)

A(L)
A(L)
c())

DE No Rep. Round 2

ECL)
D(1) E()

B(3)
C( b EM

B(3)
B(1)
D(2)

B(3)

c(
c(3d

D(1)
ECD)

C(2 D()

c()
B(4)
B(2)
B(3)
B(1)
B(3)
c

c

B(3)
B(4)
B(2)
D(1)
B(4

C(1)
C(1)
C(3)
C(1)
C

D(1)

D(1)
D(L)

E(L)

C(2)
D(1)
C(1)
ECL)
C

DD
D(D)
DD
c)
B(2)
B(3)

B(3)
B(2)

c(3)
c()

D(1)

D(1)

EQL)

ECD

Final

I €Y)
FD

H(1)
F(D

G(1)

G(1)
F(L

8 Round 3

Level

Observer

01/14/11 17:53:38
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